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GP5600A Technical specifications

Portable Premium Generators

Dimensions

L xW x H Qverall
L x W x H Shipping
Weight Dry

Shipping weight without Fuel

Operating data

Operating weight with Fuel

Circuit breaker AC - 1 Phase 2 Pole
Receptacles AC Outlet
Receptacles AC Qutlet

Receptacles AC Qutlet

Electrical system

Electrical power Max. Qutput
Electrical power Continuous Power
Voltage AC - 1 Phase

Current AC - 1 Phase

Freguency

Power factor

Generator model

Power Rating Specification

Engine / Motor
Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor manufacturer
Cylinder

Displacement
Operating performance
RPM / speed Operating
Tank capacity Oil

Tank capacity Fuel
Fuel type

Fuel consumption

Runtime
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27x21x21.2in
28x21.5x23.2in
194 Ib

199 b

224 1b

23A

(2) 125V,20A Duplex
125/ 250V, 30A Twst Loc

125V, 30A Twist Lock

5,600 W

5,000 W

120/ 240 V
41.7/208 A

60 Hz

1c0s @1~

AVR With Brushes

SAE J1349

Honda
GX340 RT2
1

23.7in®
10.7 KW
3,600 rpm
1.2US gt

5 US gal
Gasoline
0.86 US galh
58h
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